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
2131 E Margaret Ave - C 2 1 | 1050 900 Patio |St,Ref,DW| Triplex [ Grant/Country Club| 85716 [NOT READY TO SHOW. New kitchen. Tile floors. No AC Incl | 720 | Elec |2s0+2smo| N/A | 3 wks
2838 N Sparkman Blvd - C| 2 1 | 995 | 900 Fenced | St,Ref,DW| Triplex | Glenn/Dodge | 85716 |NOTREADY TO SHOW. End unit. Wood laminate & tile flooring. | Yes | AC | None | 800 | Elec |2s0+2smo| N/A | 3 wks
2719 N Fair Oaks Ave 2 1] 995 | 700 Fenced | St,Ref [ Duplex|Glenn/Country Club| 85712 [NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile floors. New cabinets. | Yes | Evap [ Coin | 720 | Elec |2s0+25mo| N/A | 2 wks
1145 E 28th St 2 1 Fenced | St,Ref | House | Silverlake/ino Pkwy| 85713 [NOT READY TO SHOW. No AC HU | 700 All  [2s0+25mo| N/A | 6 wks
3735 E Felix Blvd 2 1 | 850 | 600 Fenced | St,Ref | 4-Plex | Drexel/Alvernon| 85706 |NOT READY TO SHOW. No | Evap| HU | 960 [ G&E |[zs0+2smol N/A | 3 wks
5075 6th Ave #203 1 1| 700 | 450 St,Ref Apt Irvington/6th | 85706 |NOTREADY TO SHOW. Ground floor. Tile & carpet flooring. No AC | Coin | 600 All  [2s0+25imol N/A | 3 wks
UNIVERSITY AREA PROPERTIES AVAILABLE for LEASE STARTS MARCH - AUGUST
>> The properties below are currently occupied. DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS.
Showings are done BY APPOINTMENT ONLY on Wednesdays 1:00 - 4:00 pm and Saturdays 11:00 am - 3:30 pm.
(Click underlined addresses to see online listings with more info and photos.)
Utilities Pet*
Kitchen HOA or Tenant | (Dep. + rent | non-gefund
Address BR | BA | Rent* | Dep* |Aailable] Yard Includes Type Cross Street Zip Description Rules | Cool | WD | SqFt | Pas per pet) | Cleaning Fee
1070 E Miles St #2 2 | 2 [1435] 1000 |Mar10| Deck |[strefowmil Triplex | Broadway/Park| 85719 |upstairs unit. Close to UofA. Tile floors. Beakfast bar. Garage. | NoO AC Incl | 825 Al [500+25imof  N/A
1030 E Lee St #6 1| 1 {1000 | 1000 |Jun 1| Fenced |sewnssons| House | Speedway/Park| 85719 [501e o (L Rewsib LW rnatebe i bele | No | AC | Coin | 325 | Al |z0+2smo| 150
1016 E Lee St #0 2 | 1 | 1500 | 1500 [ Jul1| None |siretow.ui| Duplex|Speedway/Park| 85719 [S0)e's bor Fulremocsied imipiankioomns. | No | AC | Incl | 720 [ All [soosssimo| 300

Ceiling fans. Free off-street parking.

Upstairs unit. 3 blks to UofA. Fully remodeled. Vinyl

1016 E Lee St #2 2 1 | 1550 | 1550 | Jul 1 [ None |strefowMmi| Duplex|Speedway/Park| 85719 plank flooring. Ceiling fans. Free off-street parking. No AC | Incl | 615 All [ s00+3smof 300
O DIKS 10 UOTA. FIreprace. Cellng rans. upaatea Kicnen.

1415 E Lester St #2 5 4 2625 | 2625 [Aug 1| Open |[stRrefbwMi| House | Speedway/Mountain| 85719 |Each room_attached to a bathroom. Sundeck. Free off- No AC Incl | 3000 All No Pets| 750

1016 E Lee St #3 2 | 1 | 1300 | 1300 [Aug 1| None |stretow.m| Duplex |SpeedwayiCampbel| 85719 |JPstars unit Recently fully remodeled. Celing fans. No | AC | Incl | 464 | Al | 250+ | 300

Free off-street parking.

MOVE-IN SPECIAL: 1/2 off 1st Full Month of Rent. *Availablity and pricing is subject to change without notice. ** Restrictions on pet breed, size, number, or type.
x Property not within Tucson city limits. "Yes" under HOA/Rules indicates HOA CC&Rs or community rules in place (i.e. parking, landscape maintenance, refuse can placement, etc.). (over for more)


https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/e93d7006-eaf1-4471-a300-10fce0859f96
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/b67a023d-9c96-420b-8b2a-5f0b018cce94
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/9a004336-1603-4c52-a7f9-c73a9f7777b2
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/2dbf6c3c-ac5b-44cd-bf3d-1aec116d5cef
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/340a106d-01c9-49be-9fce-117a47b1215d

